20211122000560620 11/22/2021 11:40:59 AM UCC6 1/3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

	MINISTRUCTIONS									
A. N	AME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Paul Wallace – (205) 254-1000									
В. Е-	MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) pwallace@maynardcooper.com									
C. SI	END ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Address)									
	Paul Wallace, Esq. Maynard, Cooper & Gale, P.C. 1901 Sixth Avenue North Suite 1700									
	Birmingham, Alabama 35203 L	L		THE ABOVE SPA	ACE IS FOR FILIN	NG OFFICE USE	ONLY			
1a. II	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		1b. 🛛	This FINANCING STATEMENT AT	MENDMENT is to be	filed [for record]				
	1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20080917000369060 1b.									
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement										
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in Item 7a or 7b and address of Assignee in Item 7c and name of Assignor in Item 9 For partial assignment, complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate effected collateral in Item 8										
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law										
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This change affects: Debtor or Secured Party of record AND Check one of these three boxes to: CHANGE name and/or address: Complete ADD name: Complete Item DELETE name: Give record name Item 6a or 6b and Item 7a or 7b and Item 7c 7a or 7b and Item 7c to be deleted in Item 6a or 6b										
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change – provide only <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)										
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME									
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PER	RSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NA	ME(S) INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change – provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact full name; do not omit, modify or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME										
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME									
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME									
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)							SUFFIX			
7c. M	AILING ADDRESS	CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY			
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check only one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE collateral ASSIGN collateral Indicate collateral:										
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b)(name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor										
OR	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME REGIONS BANK									
	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PER	RSONAL NA	AME ADDITIONAL NAI	ME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX			
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA MCG FILE #2-2869 / TO BE FILED IN SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA										

FILING OFFICE COPY - UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)

20211122000560620 11/22/2021 11:40:59 AM UCC6 2/3

	FINANCING STATEMENT AIMENDIMENT ADDED N INSTRUCTIONS	NDUM							
11. II	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as Item 1a on Amen 20080917000369060	dment form							
12. N	AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as Item 9 on Amendmen	t form							
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME REGIONS BANK								
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME								
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME								
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SP	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY				
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record rome) one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify or abbreviate a				e only				
OR	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME DESHAZO, LLC								
OIX	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		SONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S) INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX				
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:			Description of real estate:						
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17			e Exhibit A						
(i	f Debtor does not have a record interest):								
18. N	/IISCELLANEOUS:								
FII IN	G OFFICE COPY – UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDE	ENDUM (For	n UCC3Ad) (Rev. 04/20/11)						

06173881.1

20211122000560620 11/22/2021 11:40:59 AM UCC6 3/3

EXHIBIT A

A part of the Northeast ¼ of the Southeast ¼ and the Northwest ¼ of the Southeast ¼ of Section 18, Township 21 South, Range 2 West, Shelby County, Alabama, more particularly described as follows:

Commence at the Southwest corner of the Southeast $\frac{1}{4}$ of the Southeast $\frac{1}{4}$ of Section 18, Township 21 South, Range 2 West, Shelby County, Alabama and run thence Northerly along the West line of said Southeast ¼ of the Southeast ¼ and the West line of the Northeast ¼ of the Southeast ¼ a distance of 1458.55 feet to the point of beginning of the property being described; thence turn 92 degrees 25 minutes 00 seconds left and run Westerly along the North line of Lot 12, Airpark Industrial Complex, as recorded in the Office of the Judge of Probate, Shelby County, Alabama, in Map Book 19, Page 116 and its westerly extension thereof for a distance of 647.19 feet to an existing PK nail set in asphalt; thence turn 91 degrees 10 minutes 41 seconds right and run Northerly 818.28 feet to a point; thence turn 94 degrees 02 minutes 41 seconds right and run Easterly 65.39 feet to a point; thence turn 0 degrees 01 minutes 43 seconds left and continue Easterly 439.18 feet to a point; thence turn 89 degrees 39 minutes 52 seconds left and run Northerly 247.91 feet to a point; thence turn 89 degrees 33 minutes 39 seconds right and run Easterly 153.22 feet to an existing iron rebar set by R.Y. Shiflett being on the southwest right of way line of the 200 foot wide CSX Transportation Railroad right of way; thence turn an angle to the right of 63 degrees 13 minutes 04 seconds and run in a Southeasterly direction along said southwesterly right of way line for a distance of 1123.69 feet to an existing iron rebar set by Weygand and being at a point of intersection with the North line of Lot 12, Commercial Court, as recorded in the Office of the Judge of Probate, Shelby County, Alabama, in Map Book 26, Page 11; thence turn an angle to the right of 116 degrees 26 minutes 34 seconds and run in a Westerly direction along the north line of said Commercial Court Subdivision for a distance of 465.56 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.



Filed and Recorded
Official Public Records
Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County
Clerk
Shelby County, AL
11/22/2021 11:40:59 AM
\$.00 JOANN

20211122000560620

alli 5. Beyl